Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat.
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Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

132
139
155
126
142
164
109
111
124
101
161
110
162
113
154
120
138
122
156
112
153
106
166
129
130
144
125
167
165

TPO®ONIOX 2022 10XAM

BAITEAHZ MAAIOTAQY
MANOX MOIPAX

2MYPOZ ZIAMIMANHX
AHMHTPIOX KOTZOAAPHX
>TE®ANIA MIMENAKH

HAIAZ XAINTOYTHZ
FEQPTI0Z APTYPHZ
AHMHTPHZ BPEKOZX
AOYKAZ KAPPAX

NIKOS PAPAGEORGIOU
BAXIAHX TZIMIMPHX
MANNHX BOI'MATZHE

AAIKH ®OYNTA

AOYKAZ NANNAKOITOYAOX
ZTEDANIA ZAXINOTAOY
BAIEAHZ KAAAIANTAZHX
MAPIA MIXOY

ANAPEAY KAPATEQPI 0%
MAPIOX 2KAPTIIAHX
MANNHX ITANNAKOMNOYAOX
XAPAAAMIMOLZ ZAMOYHA
MAATONAZ ANASTAXIOY
NONAME_2021 QQ__10XAM_1
EYAITEAOX AAZINOZ
XPHXTOZ AAZINOZ
AHMHTPHZ MIMOYPAX
ATTEAOZ KIOYZHX

2TAYPOX AAMIPOY
KONZTANTINOX XAABANTZHX

ZENOAAMOZX ANTIKYPAX
XAAKIAA

AKOA

2XOlN.6HBAX
ANE=APTHTH

AANIAPTIZTAZ

LOKROI TRAIL RUNNING TEAM
KIRIAKI RUNNING TEAM
AIBAAEIA

AWA MEAEQN
LAGOI
MAPKOINOYAO MEZOTAIAZ

AGHNA

MALAKOSIAN BROS

DESFINA RUNNERS -®AOT'A TOY HXAIA
A.K.O.AIBAAEIAZ

AKOA
AKOA

PATHFINDERS RUNNING TEAM

OUTDOOR GAMES RUNNING TEAM

0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
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0:32:49(00:32:48)
0:36:53(00:36:53)
0:38:35(00:38:35)
0:40:25(00:40:24)
0:40:29(00:40:29)
0:44:23(00:44:20)
0:45:06(00:45:04)
0:45:54(00:45:52)
0:45:58(00:45:53)
0:46:41(00:46:40)
0:47:20(00:47:13)
0:48:01(00:47:54)
0:48:27(00:48:26)
0:48:57(00:48:49)
0:49:01(00:48:59)
0:49:51(00:49:49)
0:49:58(00:49:58)
0:50:22(00:50:19)
0:50:43(00:50:34)
0:51:39(00:51:30)
0:51:56(00:51:49)
0:52:09(00:52:00)
0:52:15(00:52:05)
0:52:32(00:52:30)
0:52:32(00:52:31)
0:53:15(00:53:09)
0:53:26(00:53:22)
0:53:26(00:53:24)
0:53:48(00:53:44)



Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat.

30 26 30 ALL
31 27 31 ALL
32 28 32 ALL
33 29 33 ALL
34 5 34 ALL
35 30 35 ALL
36 31 36 ALL
37 32 37 ALL
38 33 38 ALL
39 34 39 ALL
40 35 40 ALL
41 36 41 ALL
42 37 42 ALL
43 6 43 ALL
44 38 44 ALL
45 7 45 ALL
46 39 46 ALL
47 8 47 ALL
48 40 48 ALL
49 41 49 ALL
50 42 50 ALL
51 43 51 ALL
52 44 52 ALL
53 9 53 ALL
54 10 54 ALL
55 11 55 ALL
56 45 56 ALL
57 46 57 ALL
58 47 58 ALL
59 12 59 ALL

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female

133
114
128
143
151
135
136
103
127
141
115
117
102
121
123
131
168
137
160
169
157
152
118
158
148
163
107
146
105
104

>EPA®EIM MAMQAHX
OANOX IKPITZAZ
AHMHTPHXZ KPOMMYAAX
OEOAQPOX MIMOYTAZ

MANQPAIA ANTQONIA NMAPAXZKEYOIMOYAQY

2YMEQN MANTZQPOX
AHMHTPHZ MAZOYPAX
XPHZTOZ AAAM

IOANNHX KOYTXAMMNAXHX
KQITAS MMEZAITHZ
AHMHTPHZ IOYTOYXHX
EYAITEAOX EYATTEAIOY
AGANAZXIOZ ATTEAHZ
AHMHTPA KAAOMOIPH
AHMHTPHZ KAPAMANHX
BAXIAIKH AOYKA
MANAMQTHX KATPIZIQXHY
TZENH MHTZI0Y

MIXAAHY TZATEHY
KONZTANTINOX MAMAAHX
MNMAQProx XO®ANHX
AIONYZHX POPPHX
MANAMQTHX ZHTOYNIATHZ
MHNEAOIH X TE®OY
XPYZA TTANATIQTOIMOYAQY
MAPIA ®OYDOYAA
BAXIAHY ANEXTHX
FEQPT10X OPPANIAHX
OEOXAPHX ANAXTAZIOY

KONZTANTINA AOGANAZOMNOYAOY

SERAFINOSHOES

®AOIA TOY HZAIA
ATAAANTH ®OIQTIAAY
®AOTA TOY HZAIA
®AOIA TOY HZAIA

®AOTA TOY HZAIX ADESFINA RUNNERS

APOMEIZ AKPAIDNIOY

ALIARTISTAS RUNNING TEAM
EPrO+nMAIAl

AIBAAEIA

ALIARTISTAS
AIBAAEIA

AKOA - PATH FINDERS
ANE=APTHTH

BOIQTOI HMEPOAPOMOI
PATHFINDERS RUNNING TEAM
EPrO+MAIAl

A.K.O.AIBAAEIAX
PATHFINDERS RUNNING TEAM

0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:15(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)

0:54:07(00:54:05)
0:54:24(00:54:17)
0:54:26(00:54:20)
0:54:34(00:54:32)
0:54:48(00:54:41)
0:54:56(00:54:48)
0:54:56(00:54:49)
0:55:24(00:55:18)
0:55:26(00:55:21)
0:55:43(00:55:35)
0:55:45(00:55:41)
0:56:06(00:56:01)
0:56:27(00:56:24)
0:56:34(00:56:32)
0:57:06(00:57:02)
0:57:17(00:57:14)
0:57:43(00:57:35)
0:58:05(00:58:01)
0:59:13(00:59:11)
0:59:29(00:59:23)
1:00:15(01:00:10)
1:00:25(01:00:19)
1:00:43(01:00:39)
1:00:48(01:00:41)
1:02:39(01:02:35)
1:03:21(01:03:17)
1:04:14(01:04:10)
1:04:32(01:04:22)
1:09:54(01:09:39)
1:12:04(01:12:02)



